
High Fidelity Show S2 E20- “Cover Me - Vol. 1 Bruce Springsteen”
Song Artist Purchase/Stream link

Adam Raised a Cain Jeff Healey Band https://songwhip.com/the-jeff-healey-band/adam-raised-a-cain

It’s Hard to be a Saint in the City David Bowie https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=H0OrCI2RwE0

From Small Things (Big Things Come) Dave Edmunds https://songwhip.com/dave-edmunds/from-small-things-big-things-one-day-come

For You Manfred Mann’s Earth Band https://songwhip.com/manfred-manns-earth-band/for-you

Because the Night Patti Smith Group https://songwhip.com/patti-smith/because-the-night

Jackson Cage John Wesley Harding https://songwhip.com/john-wesley-harding/jackson-cage

I’m on Fire Bat for Lashes https://songwhip.com/batforlashes/im-on-fire

State Trooper Cowboy Junkies https://songwhip.com/cowboy-junkies/state-trooper

The Ghost of Tom Joad Rage Against the Machine https://songwhip.com/rage-against-the-machine/theghostoftomjoad

If I Should Fall Behind Dion DiMucci https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TBGO_OBp9y8

New York Serenade Pete Yorn https://songwhip.com/pete-yorn/new-york-city-serenade

Secret Garden Tom Cochrane & Dahmnait Doyle https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=H4RDtq-uZPg

Stolen Car Patti Griffin https://songwhip.com/patty-griffin/stolen-car

Born in the USA Jason Isbell & Amanda Shires https://songwhip.com/jason-isbell/born-in-the-usa

Mansion on the Hill The National https://songwhip.com/the-national/mansiononthehilllive

Racing in the Street Emmylou Harris https://songwhip.com/emmylou-harris/racing-in-the-streets

Atlantic City The Hold Steady https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=l4Tsba8feng
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